
This includes Members with Cart Memberships.
I.e.: Greens+Cart

Carts- Golf Cart Rentals are a PER RIDER fee.

Youth on Course-
Must show proof of current Membership.  
Youth on Course covers Greens Fee's for
Juniors Under 18 ONLY.  Cart Rental
separate (must be at least 16).

Weekday Juniors-
Juniors Under 18 FREE Greens Fee's with
PAID adult Greens Fee's.

Weekend Juniors-
Juniors 11-17  $2.00 Off Greens Fee's.
Juniors 10 & Under FREE Greens Fee's
with PAID adult Greens Fee's.

Carts- Weekend Single Play
On busy weekends, there MUST BE 2
riders PER cart.  If you wish to play solo,
there will be an additional cart rental
fee: 4.83/7.86 Members & 7.66/9.88
non-members.

Members Non-
Members

*Must be purchased by and accompanied by a current Member.

10.54
10.54
21.08

15.81
13.69
29.50

Monday-Friday &
Weekends AFTER 2pm

Solo Riders 4.79
7.79

Member

Additional Cart Fee

9-Holes 18-Holes

12.64
10.54
23.18

17.91
13.69
31.60

9-Holes 18-Holes

Holidays & Weekends
BEFORE 2pm

19.49 N/A 21.49N/A

Walk

per passenger
Cart Fee

Ride
Lawson

Reciprocal
Must show

valid Membership 7.59
9.79Non-Member

Seniors 62+, Weekend Juniors & Military (with proof) ALWAYS $2.00 off Greens Fee's. Discount
cannot be combined with reciprocal course rates.

MEMBERSHIP & DAILY RATES
ALL RATES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

See second page for Membership Definitions & Perks *NEW PUBLIC POOL MEMBERS: (including The Unlimited Membership) will include a one-time initiation fee.
Upgrades to add the Pool will require the initiation fee. 

Junior

Individual

Couples I

Couples II

Senior I

Senior II

Family*

p/ Add'l Jr*

GREENS+CART+RANGE

368.89

570.59

698.43

570.59

491.89

678.76

973.90

332.00

513.53

628.59

513.53

442.70

610.88

876.51

49.99 49.99

GREENS ONLY 
Annual Vets & PC

Residents

142.67

285.34

344.37

285.34

196.75

265.66

511.57

128.40

256.81

309.94

256.81

177.07

239.10

460.41

49.99 49.99

GREENS+CART 

295.13

462.32

580.38

462.32

383.72

531.24

875.52

265.62

416.09

522.34

416.09

345.35

478.12

787.96

49.99 49.99

THE UNLIMITED*
*Annual
Renewal

*Initiation
Fee

Vets & PC
Resident

N/A

276.56

276.56

276.56

184.37

184.37

 276.56

N/A

698.43

954.22

698.43

609.94

767.35

1082.06

N/A

628.59

858.80

628.59

548.95

690.61

973.86

N/A 49.99 49.99

POOL
Annual

Renewal
*Initiation

Fee
Vets & PC
Resident

N/A

276.56

276.56

276.56

184.37

184.37

276.56

N/A

239.69

304.22

 267.34

207.42

230.47

507.03

N/A

215.79

273.89

 240.69

186.69

207.49

456.39

N/A 49.99 49.99

Annual Vets & PC
Residents Annual Vets & PC

Residents

10 Pool Guest*
Punch Card

10 9-Hole Cart
(anytime) Punch Card

10 9-Hole Greens
(anytime) Punch Card

10 Tokens 

5 Tokens 

Large- 2 Tokens
Appx 90 Balls

Small- 1 Token
Appx 45 Balls 5.85

8.37
23.41
33.50

---
---

36.87

6.51
9.30
26.02
37.22
78.69
78.69

---

  (Reciprocal = Greens + Cart)



Proof of Residency required for ALL Memberships with
2 or more Members and all members living within a

Porter Community residence.

Membership Definitions

525  S .  MAR IMACK  DR .  |  KEARNEY ,  MO 64060
( 8 1 6 )  6 2 8 - 4 800

Welcome To

EXECUT IVE  1 8 - HOLE  GOLF  COURSE

WWW.CLUBATMARIMACK.COM

THE CLUB AT
MARIMACK

Membership Perks!
3% CASH BACK On all merchandise,
food & beverage purchases and can
be redeemed for any food, beverage,
and merchandise purchases including
your next membership renewal!
Excludes cash-entry
tournament/scramble fees and non-
transferable.

10% OFF All food & beverage
purchases INCLUDING alcohol!

5% OFF All Golf Merchandise

POOL Greens+Cart Golf Members and
their immediate family (when
accompanied by member) may use the
pool for a $5.00 per person guest fee.
There is a TWO GUEST limit per
Membership per day.

10% OFF Range Tokens
Must be picked up at The Clubhouse.

Hidden Valley Golf Course
Lawson, MO 18-Hole Reciprocity
Discounted Rate. Must show proof of
current membership status. 

EXCLUSIVE Invites and first-to-know
about upcoming Tournaments, Events &
Specials like the Annual Ryder Cup, The
MariMack Open, the always sold-out
Night Golf and the Annual Black Friday
Member Event!

JUNIOR: Under 18

INDIVIDUAL: Age 18-61

COUPLES I: Two adults (18-61) living at the
same address.

COUPLES II: One adult (18-61) & One Junior
(Under 18) living at the same address.

SENIOR I: Age 62+

SENIOR II: Two Seniors BOTH Age 62+ living at
the same address.

FAMILY: Two adults 18+ and 3 Juniors (Under
18) living at the same residence; additional
Juniors may be added for additional fee.

RANGE: Greens+Cart+Range & Unlimited
Members receive 1 Large bucket per day per
person on the Membership. Tokens must be
picked up at the Clubhouse.

POOL: Public Unlimited and Pool Only Plans
include a one-time 276.56 initiation fee (184.37
Seniors). If there is a gap in Membership years,
you do not have to pay the initiation fee again.
No initiation fee for PC Residents. Upgrading
to a Membership with pool will require the
initiation fee.

ANNUAL: Memberships are for 12 consecutive
months from the date of purchase.

PC RESIDENT: Exclusive level for members
residing in a Porter Community Development
Property: Clear Creek Ridge (select homes),
Clear Creek Valley, Cottonwood Creek,
Dovecott, Jamestowne Village (select homes),
the Lakes at Hunter's Glen (Kansas City)
MariMack Villas and MariMack Estates. There
are NO OTHER subdivisions eligible for this
discount.


