

MEMBERSHIP & DAILY RATES

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

	GREENS ONLY			
	<u>Annual</u>	Vets & PC Residents		
<u>Junior</u>	142.67	128.40		
<u>Individual</u>	285.34	256.81		
Couples I	344.37	309.94		
Couples II	285.34	256.81		
<u>Senior I</u>	196.75	177.07		
Senior II	265.66	239.10		
<u>Family*</u>	511.57	460.41		
p/ Add'l Jr*	49.99	49.99		

GREENS+CART					
Annual	Vets & PC Residents				
295.13	265.62				
462.32	416.09				
580.38	522.34				
462.32	416.09				
383.72	345.35				
531.24	478.12				
875.52	787.96				
49.99	49.99				

GREENS+CART+RANGE					
4	<u>Annual</u>		Vets & PC Residents		
3	68.89)	332.00		
5	70.59)	513.53		
6	98.43	5	628.59		
	570.5	9	513.53		
	491.89	9	442.70		
	678.7	6	610.88		
	973.9	0	876.51		
	49.99)	49.99		
				*N	

THE UNLIMITED*					
*Initiation Fee	*Annual Renewal	Vets & PC Resident			
N/A	N/A	N/A			
276.56	698.43	628.59			
276.56	954.22	858.80			
276.56	698.43	628.59			
184.37	609.94	548.95			
184.37	767.35	690.61			
276.56	1082.06	973.86			
N/A	49.99	49.99			
PUBLIC POOL MEMBE	RS: (includina The	Unlimited Mei			

POOL					
*Initiation Fee	Annual Renewal	Vets & PC Resident			
N/A	N/A	N/A			
276.56	239.69	215.79			
276.56	304.22	273.89			
276.56	267.34	240.69			
184.37	207.42	186.69			
184.37	230.47	207.49			
276.56	507.03	456.39			
N/A	49.99	49.99			
ship) will inclu		<u>ne</u> initiation fe			

Non-

Members

See second page for Membership Definitions & Perks

NEW PUBLIC POOL MEMBERS: (<u>including The Unlimited Membership)</u> will includ Upgrades to add the Pool will require the initiation fee.

Members

Carts- Golf Cart Rentals are a PER RIDER fee.

Carts- Weekend Single Play
On busy weekends, there MUST BE 2
riders PER cart. If you wish to play solo,
there will be an additional cart rental
fee: 4.83/7.86 Members & 7.66/9.88
non-members.

This includes Members with Cart Memberships. I.e.: Greens+Cart

Youth on Course-

Must show proof of current Membership. Youth on Course covers Greens Fee's for Juniors Under 18 ONLY. Cart Rental separate (must be at least 16).

Weekday Juniors-

Juniors Under 18 FREE <u>Greens Fee's</u> with <u>PAID adult</u> Greens Fee's.

Weekend Juniors-

Juniors 11-17 S2.00 Off <u>Greens Fee's.</u> Juniors 10 & Under FREE <u>Greens Fee's</u> with <u>PAID adult</u> Greens Fee's.

,	Monday-Friday & Weekends AFTER 2pn	Holidays & Weekends BEFORE 2pm
	9-Holes 18-Holes	9-Holes 18-Holes
<u>Walk</u>	10.54 15.81	12.64 17.91
Cart Fee	10.54 13.69	9 10.54 13.69
<u>Ride</u>	21.08 29.5	0 23.18 31.60
Lawson Reciprocal Must show	N/A 19.49 (Reciprocal = Greens	,
valid Membership	Solo Riders ^	Member 4.79 7.59 Member 7.79 9.79

<u>Walk</u>	10.54	15.81	12.64	17.91	Appx 90 Balls	8.5/	9.30
Cart Fee	10.54	13.69	10.54	13.69	5 Tokens	23.41	26.0
<u>Ride</u>	21.08	29.50	23.18	31.60	10 Tokens	33.50	37.2
Lawson Reciprocal Must show	14/7	19.49	N/A	21.49	10 9-Hole Greens (anytime) Punch Card		78.6
valid Membership	Solo Ride	13	er 4.79	7.59	10 9-Hole Cart		78.6
	Additional Cart I	Fee Non-Memb	er 7.79	9.79	10 Pool Guest*	36.87	
Seniors 62+, Weekend J		ith proof) ALWAYS \$ I with reciprocal cour		ee's. Discount	*Must be purchased by and accompanied	by a current Member.	

Small- 1 Token

Large- 2 Tokens

<u> Membership Perks!</u>

3% CASH BACK On all merchandise, food & beverage purchases and can be redeemed for any food, beverage, and merchandise purchases including your next membership renewal! Excludes cash-entry tournament/scramble fees and non-transferable.

10% OFF All food & beverage purchases INCLUDING alcohol!

5% OFF All Golf Merchandise

POOL Greens+Cart Golf Members and their immediate family (when accompanied by member) may use the pool for a \$5.00 per person guest fee. There is a TWO GUEST limit per Membership per day.

10% OFF Range Tokens
Must be picked up at The Clubhouse.

Hidden Valley Golf Course Lawson, MO 18-Hole Reciprocity Discounted Rate. Must show proof of current membership status.

EXCLUSIVE Invites and first-to-know about upcoming Tournaments, Events & Specials like the Annual Ryder Cup, The MariMack Open, the always sold-out Night Golf and the Annual Black Friday Member Event!

Proof of Residency required for ALL Memberships with 2 or more Members and all members living within a Porter Community residence.

Membership Definitions

JUNIOR: Under 18

INDIVIDUAL: Age 18-61

<u>COUPLES I</u>: Two adults (18-61) living at the same address.

COUPLES II: One adult (18-61) & One Junior (Under 18) living at the same address.

SENIOR I: Age 62+

SENIOR II: Two Seniors BOTH Age 62+ living at the same address.

FAMILY: Two adults 18+ and 3 Juniors (Under 18) living at the same residence; additional Juniors may be added for additional fee.

RANGE: Greens+Cart+Range & Unlimited Members receive 1 Large bucket per day per person on the Membership. Tokens must be picked up at the Clubhouse.

<u>POOL</u>: Public Unlimited and Pool Only Plans include a one-time 276.56 initiation fee (184.37 Seniors). If there is a gap in Membership years, you do not have to pay the initiation fee again. No initiation fee for PC Residents. Upgrading to a Membership with pool will require the initiation fee.

<u>ANNUAL</u>: Memberships are for 12 consecutive months from the date of purchase.

PC RESIDENT: Exclusive level for members residing in a Porter Community Development Property: Clear Creek Ridge (select homes), Clear Creek Valley, Cottonwood Creek, Dovecott, Jamestowne Village (select homes), the Lakes at Hunter's Glen (Kansas City) MariMack Villas and MariMack Estates. There are NO OTHER subdivisions eligible for this discount.





THE CLUB AT MARIMACK

EXECUTIVE 18-HOLE GOLF COURSE

525 S. MARIMACK DR. | KEARNEY, MO 64060 (816) 628-4800